PRICE GUIDE
DOORSMITH BINDER
SECTION 6 - GARAGE DOORS
GARAGE DOORS
PRICE GUIDE
Version MX40
EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 15, 2011
REPLACES: AUGUST 1, 2010

Obscure Glass
Satin Etched
Privacy Glass
Horizontal (HR)
Vertical (V)
V-Groove (HVG) SKU# SIZE STYLE AVAILABLE
NO GLASS
LIST PRICE
WD9800-6X6'6 6' x 6'6" HR, HVG $4,820.00
WD9800-6X7 6' x 7' HR, HVG $4,820.00
WD9800-6X8 6' x 8' HR, HVG $5,925.00
WD9800-8x6'6 8' x 6'6" HR, V, HVG $4,820.00
WD9800-8X7 8' x 7' HR, V, HVG $4,820.00
WD9800-8X8 8' x 8' HR, V, HVG $5,925.00
WD9800-8X9 8' x 9' HR, V, HVG $6,022.50
WD9800-8X10 8' x 10' HR, V, HVG $7,107.50
WD9800-9X6'6 9' x 6'6" HR, V, HVG $4,820.00
WD9800-9X7 9' x 7' HR, V, HVG $4,820.00
WD9800-9X8 9' x 8' HR, V, HVG $5,925.00
WD9800-9X9 9' x 9' HR, V, HVG $6,022.50
WD9800-9X10 9' x 10' HR, V, HVG $7,107.50
WD9800-10X6'6 10' x 6'6" HR, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-10X7 10' x 7' HR, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-10X8 10' x 8' HR, HVG $9,955.00
WD9800-10X9 10' x 9' HR, HVG $10,040.00
WD9800-10X10 10' X 10' HVG $11,840.00
WD9800-10X12 10' X 12' HVG $14,802.50
WD9800-12X6'6 12' x 6'6" HR, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-12X7 12' x 7' HR, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-12X8 12' x 8' HR, HVG $9,955.00
WD9800-12X9 12' x 9' HR, HVG $10,040.00
WD9800-12X10 12' x 10' HR, HVG $11,840.00
WD9800-14X6'6 14' x 6' HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-14X7 14' x 7' HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-14X8 14' x 8' HVG $9,955.00
WD9800-14X9 14' x9'14 x 9 HVG $10,040 00
WD9800-15X6'6 15' x 6'6' HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-15X7 15' x 7' HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-15X8 15' x 8' HVG $9,955.00
WD9800-15X9 15' x 9' HVG $10,040.00
WD9800-16X6'6 16' x 6'6" HR, V, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-16X7 16' x 7' HR, V, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-16X8 16' x 8' HR, V, HVG $9,955.00
WD9800-16X9 16' x 9' HR, V, HVG $10,040.00
WD9800-18X6'6 18' x 6'6" HR, V, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-18X7 18' x 7' HR, V, HVG $8,127.50
WD9800-18X8 18' x 8' HR, V, HVG $9,955.00SOLID TOP ONLY (NO WINDOWS) 15" RADIUS SINGLE DOORS
TORQUEMASTER DOUBLE DOORS
TORSION ALL DOORS SPECIAL ORDER
V-Groove (7' High)
Horizontal (7' High)

Eff: June 15, 2011WAYNE DALTON GARAGE DOORS
Your Complete Door Source
Ph: 1-800-461-5411 • Fax: 1-800-668-6886
*Not available in Sonoma Cathedral panel design.
9600 Insulated Series R-11
Features & Benefi ts:
TORQUEMASTER PLUS™
SKU# SIZE PANELS
REGULAR
DOORS
LIST PRICE
DOORS
W/GLASS
LIST PRICE
WD9602-8X6'6 8' x 6'6" 4 $1,330.00 $1,842.50
WD9602-8X7 8' x 7' 4 $1,360.00 $1,842.50
WD9602-8X7W-P 8' x 7' DP 4 $1,330.00 $1,870.00
WD9602-8X7'6 8' x 7'6" 4 $1,370.00 $1,882.50
WD9602-8X8 8' x 8' 4 $1,412.50 $1,927.50
WD9602-8X8W-P 8' x 8' DP 4 $1,445.00 $1,957.50
WD9602-8X8'5 8' x 8' 5-sect. 4 $1,500.00 $2,067.50
WD9602-9X6'6 9' x 6'6" 4 $1,420.00 $1,987.50
WD9602-9X7 9' x 7' 4 $1,420.00 $1,987.50
WD9602-9X7W-P 9' x 7' DP 4 $1,407.50 $2,017.50
WD9602-9X7'6 9' x 7'6" 4 $1,470.00 $2,037.50
WD9602-9X8 9' x 8' 4 $1,525.00 $2,090.00
WD9602-9X8W-P 9' x 8' DP 4 $1,557.50 $2,125.00
WD9602-9X8'5 9' x 8' 5-sect. 4 $1,615.00 $2,180.00
WD9602-10X7 10' x 7' 5 $1,560.00 $2,197.50
WD9602-10X7W-P 10' x 7' DP 5 $1,592.50 $2,227.50
WD9602-10X8 10' x 8' 4 $1,717.50 $2,355.00
WD9602-10X8W-P 10' x 8' DP 4 $1,747.50 $2,385.00
WD9602-10X8'5 10' x 8' 5-sect. 5 $1,812.50 $2,450.00
WD9602-12X7 12' x 7' 6 $1,830.00 $2,600.00
WD9602-12X8 12' x 8' 6 $1,982.50 $2,750.00
WD9602-12X8'5 12' x 8' 5-sect. 6 $2,097.50 $2,865.00
WD9602-14X7 14' x 7' 7 $1,987.50 $2,935.00
WD9602-14X8 14' x 8' 7 $2,217.50 $3,165.00
WD9602-14X85 14' x 8' 5-sect. 7 $2,325.00 $3,272.50
WD9602-15X7 15' x 7' 7 $2,087.50 $3,032.50
WD9602-15X8 15' x 8' 7 $2,325.00 $3,272.50
WD9602-15X85 15' x 8' 5-sect. 7 $2,425.00 $3,372.50
WD9602-16X66 16' x 6'6" 8 $2,115.00 $3,062.50
WD9602-16X7 16' x 7' 8 $2,115.00 $3,062.50
WD9602-16X7W-P 16' x 7' DP 8 $2,147.50 $3,095.00
WD9602-16X76 16' x 7'6" 8 $2,245.00 $3,192.50
WD9602-16X8 16' x 8' 8 $2,375.00 $3,322.50
WD9602-16X8W-P 16' x 8' DP 8 $2,407.50 $3,352.50
WD9602-16X85 16' x 8' 5-sect. 8 $2,465.00 $3,412.50
WD9602-18X66 18' x 6'6" 8 $2,692.50 $3,825.00
WD9602-18X7 18' x 7' 8 $2,692.50 $3,825.00
WD9602-18X76 18' x 7'6" 8 $2,837.50 $3,970.00
WD9602-18X8 18' x 8' 8 $2,975.00 $4,107.50
WD9602-18X85 18' x 8' 5-sect. 8 $3,120.00 $4,247.50
White Almond Taupe
Brown *Green
COLOURS
Cathedral IICascade II Sherwood II

DOORS
LIST PRICE
DOORS
W/GLASS
LIST PRICE
WD9100-8X66 8' x 6'6" 4 $1,075.00 $1,485.00
WD9100-8X7 8' x 7' 4 $1,075.00 $1,485.00
WD9100-8X7W-P 8' x 7' DP 4 $1,080.00 $1,517.50
WD9100-8X85 8' x 8' 5-sect 4 $1,242.50 $1,647.50
WD9100-8X8W-P 9' x 8' DP 5-sect 4 $1,287.50 $1,692.50
WD9100-9X66 9' x 6'6" 4 $1,162.50 $1,570.00
WD9100-9X7 9' x 7' 4 $1,162.50 $1,570.00
WD9100-9X7W-P 9' x 7' DP 4 $1,170.00 $1,615.00
WD9100-9X85 9' x 8' 5-sect 4 $1,347.50 $1,752.50
WD9100-9X8W-P 9' x 8' DP 5-sect 4 $1,350.00 $1,800.00
WD9100-10X7 10' x 7' 5 $1,387.50 $1,880.00
WD9100-10X7W-P 10' x 7' DP 5 $1,405.00 $1,940.00
WD9100-10X85 10' x 8' 5-sect 5 $1,612.50 $2,105.00
WD9100-10X8W-P 10' x 8' DP 5-sect 5 $1605.00 $2147.50
WD9100-12X7 12' x 7' 6 $1,625.00 $2205.00
WD9100-12X85 12' x 8' 5-sect 6 $1,852.50 $2432.50
WD9100-15X7 15' x 7' 7 $1,842.50 $2510.00
WD9100-15X85 15' x 8' 5-sect 7 $2,160.00 $2825.00
WD9100-16X66 16' x 6'6" 8 $1,842.50 $2,592.50
WD9100-16X7 16' x 7' 8 $1,842.50 $2,592.50
WD9100-16X7W-P 16' x 7' DP 8 $1,920.00 $2,670.00
WD9100-16X85 16' x 8' 5-sect 8 $2,147.50 $2,897.50
WD9100-16X8W-P 16' x 8' DP 5-sect 8 $2,200.00 $2,952.50
WD9100-18X66 18' x 6'6" 8 $2,195.00 $2,945.00
WD9100-18X7 18' x 7' 8 $2,195.00 $2,945.00
WD9100-18X8 18' x 8' 5-sect 8 $2,365.00 $3,115.00
White Almond
*Brown
Taupe
*Gray

SKU# SIZE PANELS
REGULAR
DOORS
LIST PRICE
DOORS
W/THERMAL
GLASS
LIST PRICE
WD8500-8X66 8' x 6'6" 4 $1,950.00 $2,722.50
WD8500-8X7 8' x 7' 4 $1,950.00 $2,722.50
WD8500-8X8 8' x 8' 4 $2,105.00 $2,877.50
WD8500-9X66 9' x 6'6" 4 $2,145.00 $2,917.50
WD8500-9X7 9' x 7' 4 $2,145.00 $2,917.50
WD8500-9X7W-D 9' x 7'6" 4 $2,312.50 $3,085.00
WD8500-9X8 9' x 8' 4 $2,312.50 $3,085.00
WD8500-10X66 10' x 6'6' 5 $2,442.50 $3,410.00
WD8500-10X7 10' x 7' 5 $2,442.50 $3,410.00
WD8500-10X8 10' x 8' 5 $2,637.50 $3,605.00
WD8500-12X66 12' x 6'6" 6 $2,895.00 $4,055.00
WD8500-12X7 12' x 7' 6 $2,895.00 $4,055.00
WD8500-12X8 12' x 8' 6 $3,122.50 $4,282.50
WD8500-14X7 14' x 7' 7 $3,160.00 $4,512.50
WD8500-14X8 14' x 8' 7 $3,537.50 $4,892.50
WD8500-15X7 15' x 7' 8 $3,160.00 $4,512.50
WD8500-15X8 15' x 8' 8 $3,537.50 $4,892.50
WD8500-16X66 16' x 6'6" 8 $3,232.50 $4,780.00
WD8500-16X7W-D 16' x 7' 8 $3,232.50 $4,780.00
WD8500-16X8 16' x 8' 8 $3,617.50 $5,165.00
WD8500-18X66 18' x 6'6" 8 $3,930.00 $5,477.50
WD8500-18X7 18' x 7' 8 $3,930.00 $5,477.50
WD8500-18X8 18' x 8' 8 $4,395.00 $5,942.50
Eff: June 15, 2011WAYNE DALTON GARAGE DOORS
Ph: 1-800-461-5411 • Fax: 1-800-668-6886
Your Complete Door Source

SKU# SIZE PANELS
REGULAR
DOORS
LIST PRICE
DOORS
W/GLASS
LIST PRICE
WD8000-8X66 8' x 6'6" 4 $987.50 $1,370.00
WD8000-8X7 8' x 7' 4 $987.50 $1,370.00
WD8000-8X7W-D 8' x 7' DIY 4 $997.50
WD8000-8X8 8' x 8' 4 $1,160.00 $1,540.00
WD8000-9X66 9' x 6'6" 4 $987.50 $1,370.00
WD8000-9X7 9' x 7' 4 $987.50 $1,370.00
WD8000-9X7W-D 9' x 7' DIY 4 $1,027.50
WD8000-9X8 9' x 8' 4 $1,200.00 $1,585.00
WD8000-10X66 10' x 6'6' 5 $1,122.50 $1,597.50
WD8000-10X7 10' x 7' 5 $1,122.50 $1,597.50
WD8000-10X8 10' x 8' 5 $1,320.00 $1,800.00
WD8000-12X66 12' x 6'6" 6 $1,332.50 $1,905.00
WD8000-12X7 12' x 7' 6 $1,332.50 $1,905.00
WD8000-12X8 12' x 8' 6 $1,602.50 $2,177.50
WD8000-14X66 14' x 6'6" 6 $1,537.50 $2,205.00
WD8000-14X7 14' x 7' 6 $1,537.50 $2,205.00
WD8000-14X8 14' x 8' 6 $1,840.00 $2,505.00
WD8000-15X7 15' x 7' 7 $1,560.00 $2,227.50
WD8000-15X8 15' x 8' 7 $1,882.50 $2,552.50
WD8000-16X66 16' x 6'6" 8 $1,672.50 $2,440.00
WD8000-16X7 16' x 7' 8 $1,672.50 $2,440.00
WD8000-16X7W-D 16' x 7' DIY 8 $1,765.00
WD8000-16X8 16' x 8' 8 $1,922.50 $2,690.00
WD8000-18X66 18' x 6'6" 8 $2,037.50 $2,805.00
WD8000-18X7 18' x 7' 8 $2,037.50 $2,805.00
WD8000-18X8 18' x 8' 8 $2,177.50 $2,945.00
In-Stock Items shown in red.
Eff: June 15, 2011WAYNE DALTON GARAGE DOORS
Your Complete Door Source

with your home's trim with quality exterior grade
latex paint.
• LIFETIME LIMITED WARRANTY  • 13/8" thick
• The look of beautiful wood carriage house doors with the easy maintenance of steel
• Foamed-in-place insulation
• Unitized Door Construction with woodgrain embossed exterior.
• Virtually maintenance free two coats of baked-on polyester fi nish.
SKU# SIZE PANELS
DOORS
W/GLASS
LIST PRICE
WD9400-8X7   8' x 7'   4 $2,012.50
WD9400-8X8   8' x 8'   4 $2,332.50
WD9400-9X7   9' x 7'   4 $2,012.50
WD9400-9X8   9' x 8'   4 $2,332.50
WD9400-15X7 15' x 7'   4 $3,412.50
WD9400-15X8 15' x 8'   4 $3,675.00
WD9400-16X7 16' x 7'   4 $3,412.50
WD9400-16X8 16' x 8'   4 $3,675.00
WD9400-18X7 18' x 7'   4 $3,412.50
WD9400-18X8 18' x 8'   4 $3,675.00
OPTIONS Lock   1 $77 .50
Window + Insert   1 $272.50
White
COLOUR

WD-WS12 12' $42.50
WD-WS14 14' $50.00
WD-WS16 16' $57.50
WD-WS18 18' $65.00
WD330306        $115.00
WD330307        $115.00
WD319733        $115.00
WD330309        $115.00
WD330310        $115.00
WD330308        $115.00
Accessories
SKU DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
WD-ANGLE10 Perforated Angle 10' $24.38
WD-BOLT Inside Lock (slide bolt) $25.00
WD-AUTOLATCH Latch/Lock for 9000 Series $85.00
WD8000-LOCKSET Latch/Lock for 8000 Series $85.00
Available in all colours to match